
Community Facilities District No. 1 (CFD 1) Request for Proposals (RFP) 
Responses to Questions-#3 

September 27, 2023 
 
 

1. What is the previous contract amount? 
 

The total amount for the six-year contract is $571,104. This amount includes $516,264 for 
recurring services and $54,840 for the contingency. 
 

2. What is the firm that was awarded the previous contract? 
 

Forster & Kroeger Landscape Maintenance, Inc. 


